hugolighting.com  |
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
H

Box
Silicone seal
completely
surrounding
PCB
Easily
Adjustable
setting
270deg
adjustment
Laser Aiming
device
1 2
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage Lumens Dimensions LED Chips Weight
FLS0200 200W 28,000lm 444x386x152mm 224pc 8.5kg
FLS0300 300W 42,000lm 549x386x152mm 336pc 11.2kg
FLS0400 400W 56,000lm 654x386x152mm 448pc 13.5kg
FLS0500 500W 70,000lm 759x386x152mm 560pc 15.5kg
FLS0600 600W 84,000lm 864x386x152mm 672pc 17.8kg
FLS0800 800W 112,000lm 1,074x386x152mm 896pc 24.6kg
FLS1000 1,000W 140,000lm 887x732x163mm 1,120pc 32.8kg
FLS1200 1,200W 168,000lm 982x732x163mm 1,344pc 38.6kg
FLS1500 1,500W 217,000lm 1,192x732x163mm 1,792pc 49.6kg
FLS1600 1,600W 224,000lm 1,192x732x163mm 1,792pc 49.6kg
HUGO’s sports light is designed for industrial and commercial lighting harboring the newest
LED lighting technology for a wide range of applications. High grade materials and perfect
workmanship provide excellent cooling abilities, low maintenance costs and a long lifespan. The
enormous light output and the high efficiency make this modular floodlight an ideal replacement